
W. 5 TH ST

W. 6 TH ST

E. 5 TH ST

E. 5 TH ST

E. 5 TH ST

E. 6 TH ST

E. 6 TH ST

E. 6 TH ST

W. 7 TH ST

W. 8 TH ST

E. 7 TH ST

E. 7 TH ST

E. 7 TH ST

E. 8 TH ST

E. 9 TH ST

E. 10 TH ST

E. 4 TH ST

E. 4 TH ST

E. 3 RD ST

E. 3 RD ST

W. 3 RD ST

E. 8 TH ST

E. 8 TH ST

E. 9 TH ST

W. 9 TH ST

W. 10 TH ST

W. 11 TH ST

E. 12 TH ST

E. 11 TH ST

E. 11 TH ST

E. 11 TH ST
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RIVERSIDE DR
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BARTON SPRINGS RD

BARTON SPRINGS RD

S
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E. 2 ND ST

E. 2 ND ST

W. 2 ND ST

E. CESAR CHAVEZ ST

E. CESAR CHAVEZ ST

HOLLY ST

RIVER ST

W. CESAR CHAVEZ ST

3RD & CONGRESS

E. 3RD STREET

VIOLET CROWN / ACL LIVEZACH THEATRE

ALAMO LAMAR ROLLINS THEATRE / COMMUNITY CONCERTS @ LADY BIRD LAKE

AUSTIN CONVENTION CENTER

PARAMOUNT / STATESIDE THEATRES

SHANGRI-LA

HOTEL VEGAS / LOW DOWN

SHERATON

FRIDAY 3/8:

SATURDAY 3/9:

SUNDAY 3/10:

MONDAY 3/11:

TUESDAY 3/12:

WEDNESDAY 3/13:

THURSDAY 3/14:

FRIDAY 3/15:

SATURDAY 3/16:

10am–2:00am

9am–2:00am

9am–2:00am*

9am–2:00am

9am–2:30am** 

9am–2:30am**

9am–2:30am**

9am–2:30am**

9am–2:30am**

SXSW Festival Shuttle Schedule

STOPS

**EAST AUSTIN SERVICE RUNS FROM 7PM–2:30AM (3/12–3/16) 

*DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME

**EAST AUSTIN SERVICE
STARTING TUESDAY 3/12

7PM–2:30AM

ADA Transfers, Questions, Comments or 

Compliments Text 512-537-8787 or ask 

your friendly Shuttle host for more info.

shuttles.sxsw.comJW Marriott

The Line Hotel

Mohawk / Cheer Up Charlie’s

Moody Amphitheater @ Waterloo Greenway

Paramount / Stateside Theatres

Rollins Theatre

Saxon Pub

Shangri-La

The Stephen F. Austin Royal Sonesta

Stubb’s

Violet Crown Cinema

The Westin Austin Downtown

ZACH Theatre

ACL Live @ Moody Theater

Alamo Lamar

Austin Convention Center

Austin Marriott Downtown

British Music Embassy @ Sheraton

Central Presbyterian Church

Community Concerts @ Lady Bird Lake

Courtyard by Marriott

The Creek and the Cave

The Driskill

Fairmont Austin

Four Seasons Hotel Austin

Hilton Austin Downtown 

Hotel Vegas

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

21

2

27

18

20

7 12
11

4

13

25

26

10

9

22

14

23

19
17

8

316

15

1

24

5

6


